High Power Industrial Ultrasonic Bath Explosion Proof With Cooling
System
Basic Information
Shenzhen, China
Skymen
RoHS, CE, FCC, SGS
JTS-1030Z
1

ore products please visit us on skym
enultrasonic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Usage: The system is developed to generate a faster and higher cleaning level by means of ultrasonic power, in combination
with specialized chemicals (degradable). Due to the microscopic level a perfect inner and outer penetration will be created.
Application
Same Series explosive proof ultrasonic cleaner List
Model
Tank size Volume Transduc
er
Ultrasonic
Power Heating Power Explosive
proof Cooling system
L*W*H (mm) (L) (pcs) (W) (W) Yes/no Option
JTS-120Z 500X300X250 38 12 600 1500 Yes Availale
JTS-180Z 500X350X300 53 18 900 1500 Yes Availale
JTS-240Z 550X400X350 77 24 1200 3000 Yes Availale
JTS-300Z 550X450X400 99 30 1500 4500 Yes Availale
JTS-301Z 800X300X400 96 30 1500 4500 Yes Availale
JTS-360Z 600X500X450 135 36 1800 4500 Yes Availale
JTS-480Z 700X500X500 175 48 2400 6000 Yes Availale
JTS-600Z 800X600X550 246 60 3000 6000 Yes Availale
JTS-720Z 1000X600X60
0 360 72 3600 9000 Yes Availale
JTS-840Z 1500X700X40
0 420 84 4200 15000 Yes Availale